Novice B FAST 20 SCT: 32

Place Armband DogName  Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 20006 Archie Kamlyn Arboe Q 66 2888 0 0 0 O
2 20065 Gibbs Theodore Joshua Moore Q 62 3113 0 0 0 O

Novice B FAST 24 SCT: 32

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 24022 Winnie Amber Olek Q 53 2698 0 0 0 O

Open FAST 12 SCT: 35

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 12034 Bella Lisa Roling Q 59 1651 0 0 0 O

Open FAST 16 SCT: 35

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

o

1 16011 Oskar Lorrie Oneal Q 63 2888 0 O 0

Excellent FAST 12 SCT: 35

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 12011 Storm Bonnie Jangula Q 76 3043 0 0 0 O

Excellent FAST 16 SCT: 35



Place Armband

1 16006

Excellent FAST

Place Armband
1 20045
20057

Masters FAST

Place Armband

1 12003

2 12012

Masters FAST

Place Armband
1 16021
2 16053

Masters FAST

Place Armband

1 20038

2 20048

Dog Name Handler Result Score Time
Dellin Joan Kurlander Q 76 2306 0 O
20 SCT: 32
Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E
Cash Josh Moore Q 67 2884 0 0 O
Sisu Mia Erspamer NQ E 3999 0 0 O
12 SCT: 35
Dog Name Handler Result Score  Time
Callie Jodi Laubersheimer Q 80 3397 0 O
Jetta Gail Anderson Q 75 2792 0 O
16 SCT: 35
Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W
Black Jax Lori Waltonen Q 75 3782 0 O
Jed Jane Krause Q 65 2322 0 O
20 SCT: 32
Dog Name Handler Result Score  Time
Fi Larry Cross Q 80 2564 0 O
Luke Amanda Olson Q 80 2825 0 O

0

0

0

0

X

0

0

0

R W F T E Verified

Verified

R W F T E Verified

F T E Verified

R W F T E Verified



Place Armband

3 20056
4 20007
20010
20020
20016

Masters FAST

Place Armband

1 24006

2 24030

3 24020

4 24005

24001

24003

24028

24002

24019

Novice P FAST

Place

1 04010

Armband

Dog Name Handler
Fozzie William Schafer
Lyric Deanna Levenhagen
Cipher Deanna Levenhagen
SPARX Laura Schreiner
Zip Mary Beth Kelly
24 SCT: 32
Dog Name Handler
Charli Rendina McFadden
Roger Andrea Bixby

Harry Monster

Ripley

Sefior Jorge

Bliss

Fiain

MooN

Delia

4 Preferred

Dog Name

Grammy

Andrea Bixby

Kay Mathias

Andrea Bixby

Kay Mathias

Sarah Zumpf

Rhonda Meath

Suzan Houg

SCT: 41

Handler

Chris Mosley

Result

Q

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

Result

Score

Score

76

75

74

69

66

80

77

76

76

68

67

66

Score

62

Time

28.88

31.02

32.59

33.01

24.35

Time

28.94

28.4

26.32

30.47

19.94

32.44

33.23

26.41

Time

30.49

R

0

W

0

T E Verified

0

0

0

0

0
T E  Verified
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 X
0 X
T E Verified
0



Novice P FAST

Place Armband

1 12032

Novice P FAST

Place Armband

1 20019

Open FAST

Place Armband

1 08009

Excellent FAST

Place Armband
1 20047
20053
20058

Masters FAST

Place Armband

1 04007

12 Preferred

Dog Name

Ivar

20 Preferred

Dog Name

Emmy

20 Preferred

Dog Name

Sierra

Spirit

Tucci

4 Preferred

Dog Name

Yoshi

SCT: 38

Handler

Kristine Sievert

SCT: 35

Handler

Deborah Levison

8 Preferred SCT: 38
Dog Name Handler
Henry Judy Regenscheid

SCT: 35

Handler

Karen Slakey

Carla Scott

Deb Gordon

SCT: 41

Handler

Lisa Nawrocki

Result Score Time
Q 54 42.17
Result Score Time
Q 69 30.71
Result Score Time
Q 59 29.04
Result Score Time R
Q 70 34 0
NQ E 3127 0
NQ 38 4341 0
Result Score Time
Q 78 38.5

R W F

R W
0 O
R

0 O
W

0

0

0 O
R W
0 O

T E Verified

0

T E Verified
0

T E Verified
0

E Verified
X

F T E Verified

0



Place Armband

2 04022

Masters FAST

Place Armband
1 16003
2 12017
3 12035

Masters FAST

Place Armband
1 16048
2 16014
3 16036
4 16009
16020

Masters FAST

Place Armband
1 20041
2 20005
20044

Dog Name

Maggie

12 Preferred

Dog Name

Sparky

Eddie

Roy

16 Preferred

Dog Name

Bear

Harley

Mira

Lark

Chia

20 Preferred

Dog Name

Tess

Uisge Beatha

Hooligan

Handler

Jenny Slaughter

SCT: 38

Handler

Michael Rimstad

June Mendoza

Jane Krause

SCT: 35

Handler

William Schafer

Heather Hafner

Penny Reedy

Amy Ross

Kendra Stein

SCT: 35

Handler

Rhonda Meath

Mark Anderson

Suzan Houg

Result

Q

Result

Q

Result

Q

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

Score

77

Score

80

77

76

Score

76

69

68

65

Score

68

65

Time

30.32

Time

34.37

33.68

35.68

Time R

3002 O

1879 0

19.67 O

30.81 O

30.58 0

Time

26.55

29.54

15.93

T

o

o

E

E

X

E Verified

E Verified

Verified

S 8 8 8

Verified






