

Novice B FAST 20 SCT: 32

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20006	Archie	Kamlyn Arboe	Q	66	28.88	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20065	Gibbs	Theodore Joshua Moore	Q	62	31.13	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B FAST 24 SCT: 32

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24022	Winnie	Amber Olek	Q	53	26.98	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open FAST 12 SCT: 35

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12034	Bella	Lisa Roling	Q	59	16.51	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open FAST 16 SCT: 35

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16011	Oskar	Lorrie Oneal	Q	63	28.88	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent FAST 12 SCT: 35

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12011	Storm	Bonnie Jangula	Q	76	30.43	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent FAST 16 SCT: 35

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16006	Dellin	Joan Kurlander	Q	76	23.06	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Excellent FAST		20	SCT: 32									
Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20045	Cash	Josh Moore	Q	67	28.84	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20057	Sisu	Mia Erspamer	NQ	E	39.99	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Masters FAST		12	SCT: 35									
Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12003	Callie	Jodi Laubersheimer	Q	80	33.97	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12012	Jetta	Gail Anderson	Q	75	27.92	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Masters FAST		16	SCT: 35									
Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16021	Black Jax	Lori Waltonen	Q	75	37.82	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16053	Jed	Jane Krause	Q	65	23.22	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Masters FAST		20	SCT: 32									
Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20038	Fi	Larry Cross	Q	80	25.64	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20048	Luke	Amanda Olson	Q	80	28.25	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
3	20056	Fozzie	William Schafer	Q	76	28.88	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20007	Lyric	Deanna Levenhagen	Q	75	31.02	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20010	Cipher	Deanna Levenhagen	Q	74	32.59	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20020	SPARX	Laura Schreiner	Q	69	33.01	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20016	Zip	Mary Beth Kelly	Q	66	24.35	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters FAST 24 SCT: 32

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24006	Charli	Rendina McFadden	Q	80	28.94	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	24030	Roger	Andrea Bixby	Q	77	28.4	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	24020	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	Q	76	26.32	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	24005	Ripley	Kay Mathias	Q	76	30.47	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24001	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	68	19.94	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24003	Bliss	Kay Mathias	Q	67	32.44	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24028	Fiain	Sarah Zumpf	Q	66	33.23	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24002	MooN	Rhonda Meath	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24019	Delia	Suzan Houg	NQ	E	26.41	0	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P FAST 4 Preferred SCT: 41

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04010	Grammy	Chris Mosley	Q	62	30.49	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P FAST 12 Preferred SCT: 38

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12032	Ivar	Kristine Sievert	Q	54	42.17	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P FAST 20 Preferred SCT: 35

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20019	Emmy	Deborah Levison	Q	69	30.71	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open FAST 8 Preferred SCT: 38

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08009	Henry	Judy Regenscheid	Q	59	29.04	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent FAST 20 Preferred SCT: 35

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20047	Sierra	Karen Slakey	Q	70	34	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20053	Spirit	Carla Scott	NQ	E	31.27	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20058	Tucci	Deb Gordon	NQ	38	43.41	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters FAST 4 Preferred SCT: 41

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04007	Yoshi	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	78	38.5	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
2	04022	Maggie	Jenny Slaughter	Q	77	30.32	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Masters FAST		12 Preferred	SCT: 38									
Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16003	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	Q	80	34.37	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12017	Eddie	June Mendoza	Q	77	33.68	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12035	Roy	Jane Krause	Q	76	35.68	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Masters FAST		16 Preferred	SCT: 35									
Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16048	Bear	William Schafer	Q	76	30.02	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16014	Harley	Heather Hafner	Q	69	18.79	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16036	Mira	Penny Reedy	Q	68	19.67	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16009	Lark	Amy Ross	Q	65	30.81	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16020	Chia	Kendra Stein	NQ	E	30.58	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Masters FAST		20 Preferred	SCT: 35									
Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20041	Tess	Rhonda Meath	Q	68	26.55	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20005	Uisge Beatha	Mark Anderson	Q	65	29.54	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20044	Hooligan	Suzan Houg	NQ	E	15.93	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

